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N

22
20
21

«

WARD NAME
SOMERSET

RIDEAU-VANIER

KANATA NORTH

KITCHISSIPPI

CAPITAL

COLLEGE

ALTA VISTA

BAY

KNOXDALE-MERIVALE
ORLEANS SOUTH-NAVAN
GLOUCESTER-SOUTHGATE
BARRHAVEN WEST
RIDEAU-ROCKCLIFFE
STITTSVILLE

RIVER

KANATA SOUTH

ORLEANS EAST-CUMBERLAND
BARRHAVEN EAST

BEACON HILL-CYRVILLE
ORLEANS WEST-INNES
RIVERSIDE SOUTH-FINDLAY CREEK
0SGOODE

RIDEAU-JOCK

WEST CARLETON-MARCH

Residential levy
$73,491,291
$66,553,968
$63,367,340
$79,000,380
$78,383,863
$69,450,267
$60,500,581
$67,908,406
$54,436,258
$68,074,544
$50,273,153
$70,090,070
$62,268,306
$65,685,723
$61,317,815
$62,026,980
$64,910,136
$59,590,852
$42,215,271
$58,722,630
$52,633,982
$39,788,631
$39,788,683
$33,422,889

#REF!

% of Total Ward Levy

38%
62%
67%
84%
86%
77%
67%
78%
66%
86%
64%
89%
79%
85%
82%
83%
88%
89%
64%
91%
92%
83%
86%
84%

Non-residential levy

$118,161,854
$41,392,077
$31,706,582
$15,251,519
$12,876,120
$20,700,680
$29,643,870
$19,213,006
$27,604,366
$11,497,353
$28,715,468
$8,835,071
$16,094,483
$11,510,679
$13,432,281
$12,367,048
$8,480,256
$7,005,254
$23,587,741
$5,783,641
$4,565,237
$8,135,605
$6,289,768
$6,275,832

% of Total Ward Levy
62%
38%
33%
16%
14%
23%
33%
22%
34%
14%
36%
11%
21%
15%
18%
17%
12%
11%
36%

9%
8%
17%
14%
16%

WARD TOTAL F

Residential tax
revenue per

$191,653,144
$107,946,045
$95,073,922
$94,251,899
$91,259,982
$90,150,946
$90,144,451
$87,121,412
$82,040,625
$79,571,897
$78,988,621
$78,925,141
$78,362,790
$77,196,402
$74,750,096
$74,394,027
$73,390,393
$66,596,107
$65,803,011
$64,506,271
$57,199,219
$47,924,236
$46,078,451
$39,698,721

47,230
51,930
44,540
43,300
42,840
52,990
45,030
50,560
40,050
47,700
48,620
56,190
40,290
51,220
49,880
50,300
49,450
45,430
33,470
47,590
41,180
32,210
31,760
23,540

28,300
29,760
18,020
21,350
21,650
23,060
20,210
23,490
16,590
18,220
20,020
20,640
20,030
18,270
22,150
19,330
19,710
17,500
14,340
18,890
14,050
11,520
11,440

8,540

#REF!

$2,596.865
$2,236.356
$3,516.501
$3,700.252
$3,620.502
$3,011.720
$2,993.596
$2,890.950
$3,281.269
$3,736.254
$2,511.147
$3,395.837
$3,108.752
$3,595.278
$2,768.299
$3,208.845
$3,293.259
$3,405.192
$2,943.882
$3,108.662
$3,746.191
$3,453.874
$3,478.032
$3,913.687
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