WARD	WARD NAME	Residential levy	% of Total Ward Levy	Non-residential levy	% of Total Ward Levy	WARD TOTAL	Population	Households	Residential tax revenue per household
14	SOMERSET	\$73,491,291	38%	\$118,161,854	62%	\$191,653,144	47,230	28,300	\$2,596.865
12	RIDEAU-VANIER	\$66,553,968	62%	\$41,392,077	38%	\$107,946,045	51,930	29,760	\$2,236.356
4	KANATA NORTH	\$63,367,340	67%	\$31,706,582	33%	\$95,073,922	44,540	18,020	\$3,516.501
15	KITCHISSIPPI	\$79,000,380	84%	\$15,251,519	16%	\$94,251,899	43,300	21,350	\$3,700.252
17	CAPITAL	\$78,383,863	86%	\$12,876,120	14%	\$91,259,982	42,840	21,650	\$3,620.502
8	COLLEGE	\$69,450,267	77%	\$20,700,680	23%	\$90,150,946	52,990	23,060	\$3,011.720
18	ALTA VISTA	\$60,500,581	67%	\$29,643,870	33%	\$90,144,451	45,030	20,210	\$2,993.596
7	BAY	\$67,908,406	78%	\$19,213,006	22%	\$87,121,412	50,560	23,490	\$2,890.950
9	KNOXDALE-MERIVALE	\$54,436,258	66%	\$27,604,366	34%	\$82,040,625	40,050	16,590	\$3,281.269
19	ORLÉANS SOUTH-NAVAN	\$68,074,544	86%	\$11,497,353	14%	\$79,571,897	47,700	18,220	\$3,736.254
10	GLOUCESTER-SOUTHGATE	\$50,273,153	64%	\$28,715,468	36%	\$78,988,621	48,620	20,020	\$2,511.147
3	BARRHAVEN WEST	\$70,090,070	89%	\$8,835,071	11%	\$78,925,141	56,190	20,640	\$3,395.837
13	RIDEAU-ROCKCLIFFE	\$62,268,306	79%	\$16,094,483	21%	\$78,362,790	40,290	20,030	\$3,108.752
ε	STITTSVILLE	\$65,685,723	85%	\$11,510,679	15%	\$77,196,402	51,220	18,270	\$3,595.278
16	RIVER	\$61,317,815	82%	\$13,432,281	18%	\$74,750,096	49,880	22,150	\$2,768.299
23	KANATA SOUTH	\$62,026,980	83%	\$12,367,048	17%	\$74,394,027	50,300	19,330	\$3,208.845
1	ORLÉANS EAST-CUMBERLAND	\$64,910,136	88%	\$8,480,256	12%	\$73,390,393	49,450	19,710	\$3,293.259
24	BARRHAVEN EAST	\$59,590,852	89%	\$7,005,254	11%	\$66,596,107	45,430	17,500	\$3,405.192
11	BEACON HILL-CYRVILLE	\$42,215,271	64%	\$23,587,741	36%	\$65,803,011	33,470	14,340	\$2,943.882
2	ORLÉANS WEST-INNES	\$58,722,630	91%	\$5,783,641	9%	\$64,506,271	47,590	18,890	\$3,108.662
22	RIVERSIDE SOUTH-FINDLAY CREEK	\$52,633,982	92%	\$4,565,237	8%	\$57,199,219	41,180	14,050	\$3,746.191
20	OSGOODE	\$39,788,631	83%	\$8,135,605	17%	\$47,924,236	32,210	11,520	\$3,453.874
21	RIDEAU-JOCK	\$39,788,683	86%	\$6,289,768	14%	\$46,078,451	31,760	11,440	\$3,478.032
5	WEST CARLETON-MARCH	\$33,422,889	84%	\$6,275,832	16%	\$39,698,721	23,540	8,540	\$3,913.687
		#REF!						#REF!	



